
MAPA DE EVENTOS DEL 15 AL 21 DE MARZO DE 2021

LEYENDA:

Incendio

Materiales Peligrosos

Accidente Vehicular

Rescate

08

12

03

02

01

01 Arequipa: Sismo 

Moderado (M4.3    )

01 Ucayali: Sismo 

Moderado (M4.3    )

01 San Martín: Sismo 

Moderado (M4.3    )

03

04

04

06

02
03

04

06

01

01

06

04

01 Santiago de 

Surco

01 Villa El 

Salvador

Reporte SIREED

01

Rango de Magnitud:
< M4.5 de M4.5 a M6.0 > M6.0
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01 01

01

02

01


